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Charity Summary

Registration Number:
Registration Date:

Charity Name:

Charity Details

CC50160
28/01/2014

NZ Skeptics Incorporated

Trading Name

Name Change History

Date of Change
28/01/2014
29/01/2014

Reqgistration Details

Registration Status:
Balance Date:

IRD Number:
NZBN Number:

Address for Service:

Charity's Postal Address:

Charity's Street Address:

Charity's other details

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
Website:
Facebook:
Twitter:

Social Network Name:

NZ Skeptics

Name
New Zealand Skeptics Incorporated
NZ Skeptics Incorporated

Registered
December 31
Restricted
9429042705208

NZ Skeptics, c/o Rationalist House
64 Symonds Street

Auckland 1010
NZ Skeptics, c/o Rationalist House
64 Symonds Street

Auckland 1010

027 406 7219

treasurer@skeptics.nz
https://skeptics.nz
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Areas of Operation

New Zealand: Nationwide
Percentage spent overseas 0

Purpose & Structure

Purpose

The object of the Society shall be to advance education to the public of New Zealand as to the difference between
legitimate science and pseudoscience.

Entity Structure

Incorporated society operated by a committee. A conference committee is formed each year to run the annual
conference. Nearly all income comes from fees and donations by members, and conference registration fees.

Activities

Main Activity: Provides advice / information / advocacy
Activities: Provides advice / information / advocacy
Sectors

Main Sector: Education / training / research

Sectors: Education / training / research

Beneficiaries
Main Beneficiary: General public
Beneficiaries: General public
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Annual Returns

Date Submitted

01/01/2023
17/05/2022
16/05/2021
25/04/2020
23/02/2019
17/06/2018
03/04/2018
29/11/2017
27/06/2015

For Year Ended

31/12/2022
31/12/2021
31/12/2020
31/12/2019
31/12/2018
31/12/2017
31/12/2016
31/12/2015
31/12/2014

Total Income

13,417
6,859

43,834
15,758
18,215
17,153
27,805
59,014

Total Expenditure

3,170

8,795

40,099
19,460
13,192
21,521
34,002
41,046

Reference
ARO11

ARO010
ARO009
ARO008
ARO007
ARO006
ARO005
ARO002
ARO001
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Officer Details

Current Officers

Name
Jonathan Grady

Bronwyn Rideout
Sara Passmore
Daniel Smith

Brad MacClure
Daniel Ryan

Mark Honeychurch
Craig Shearer

Past Officers

Name
Adrian Fernandez

Steven Galbraith
Russell Tomes
Barry Lennox
Clive Hackett
Lisa Taylor
Matthew Beavan
Nichola Williams
Vicki Hyde

Amy Ballantyne
Citizen Gold
David Riddell
Keith Garratt
Michael Edmonds
Matthew Dee
Hazel Usmar
James Jared
Jessica Macfarlane
Paul Ashton
Sheree McNatty
John Harper
Aaron Davies
Katie Brockie
Nathan Grange
Alistair Brickell
Christine Jaurigue
Robert Woolf

Officer Type
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Officer Type
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Position
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee member
Treasurer
Committee Member
Technology Officer
Secretary
Chairperson

Position
Committee member
Committee Member
Committee member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Outreach Officer
Treasurer
Committee Member
Media Spokesperson
Committee Member
Chair - Entity

Editor

Committee Member
Media Spokesperson
Committee Member
Committee member
Treasurer

Editor

Treasurer
Secretary
Committee member
Committee member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Video Librarian
Editor

Committee Member

Position Appointment Date

26/11/2017
16/05/2021
16/05/2021
12/12/2021
06/12/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2013
02/09/2012

Last Date as an Officer
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
30/06/2021
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
26/11/2017
25/02/2021
23/11/2014
22/11/2015
22/11/2015
22/11/2015
22/02/2015
21/03/2021
18/03/2014
14/02/2021
12/12/2021
08/11/2020
07/04/2022
06/12/2020
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2013
04/12/2016
04/12/2016
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