



Charity Summary

Registration Number: CC50160

Registration Date: 28/01/2014

Charity Name: NZ Skeptics Incorporated

Charity Details

Trading Name NZ Skeptics

Name Change History

Date of Change Name

28/01/2014 New Zealand Skeptics Incorporated

29/01/2014 NZ Skeptics Incorporated

Registration Details

Registration Status: Registered
Balance Date: December 31
IRD Number: Restricted

NZBN Number: 9429042705208

Address for Service:

Charity's Postal Address: NZ Skeptics, c/o Rationalist House

64 Symonds Street

Auckland 1010

Charity's Street Address: NZ Skeptics, c/o Rationalist House

64 Symonds Street

Auckland 1010

Charity's other details

Phone: 027 406 7219

Fax:

Email: treasurer@skeptics.nz
Website: https://skeptics.nz

Facebook:

Twitter:

Social Network Name:

Generated on 11 March 2023 Page 1 of 5

Areas of Operation

New Zealand: Nationwide

Percentage spent overseas 0

Purpose & Structure

Purpose

The object of the Society shall be to advance education to the public of New Zealand as to the difference between legitimate science and pseudoscience.

Entity Structure

Incorporated society operated by a committee. A conference committee is formed each year to run the annual conference. Nearly all income comes from fees and donations by members, and conference registration fees.

Activities

Main Activity: Provides advice / information / advocacy
Activities: Provides advice / information / advocacy

Sectors

Main Sector: Education / training / research
Sectors: Education / training / research

Beneficiaries

Main Beneficiary: General public Beneficiaries: General public

Generated on 11 March 2023 Page 3 of 5

Annual Returns

Date Submitted 01/01/2023	For Year Ended 31/12/2022	Total Income	Total Expenditure	Reference AR011
17/05/2022	31/12/2022	13,417	3,170	AR011 AR010
16/05/2021	31/12/2020	6,859	8,795	AR009
25/04/2020	31/12/2019	43,834	40,099	AR008
23/02/2019	31/12/2018	15,758	19,460	AR007
17/06/2018	31/12/2017	18,215	13,192	AR006
03/04/2018	31/12/2016	17,153	21,521	AR005
29/11/2017	31/12/2015	27,805	34,002	AR002
27/06/2015	31/12/2014	59,014	41,046	AR001

Generated on 11 March 2023 Page 4 of 5

Officer Details

^		Ott:	
Cur	rent	Offi	cers

Name	Officer Type	Position	Position Appointment Date
Jonathan Grady	Individual	Committee Member	26/11/2017
Bronwyn Rideout	Individual	Committee Member	16/05/2021
Sara Passmore	Individual	Committee member	16/05/2021
Daniel Smith	Individual	Treasurer	12/12/2021
Brad MacClure	Individual	Committee Member	06/12/2014
Daniel Ryan	Individual	Technology Officer	06/09/2014
Mark Honeychurch	Individual	Secretary	06/09/2013
Craig Shearer	Individual	Chairperson	02/09/2012

Past Officers

Name	Officer Type	Position	Last Date as an Officer
Adrian Fernandez	Individual	Committee member	30/11/2019
Steven Galbraith	Individual	Committee Member	30/11/2019
Russell Tomes	Individual	Committee member	30/06/2021
Barry Lennox	Individual	Committee Member	26/11/2017
Clive Hackett	Individual	Committee Member	26/11/2017
Lisa Taylor	Individual	Outreach Officer	26/11/2017
Matthew Beavan	Individual	Treasurer	26/11/2017
Nichola Williams	Individual	Committee Member	26/11/2017
Vicki Hyde	Individual	Media Spokesperson	26/11/2017
Amy Ballantyne	Individual	Committee Member	25/02/2021
Citizen Gold	Individual	Chair - Entity	23/11/2014
David Riddell	Individual	Editor	22/11/2015
Keith Garratt	Individual	Committee Member	22/11/2015
Michael Edmonds	Individual	Media Spokesperson	22/11/2015
Matthew Dee	Individual	Committee Member	22/02/2015
Hazel Usmar	Individual	Committee member	21/03/2021
James Jared	Individual	Treasurer	18/03/2014
Jessica Macfarlane	Individual	Editor	14/02/2021
Paul Ashton	Individual	Treasurer	12/12/2021
Sheree McNatty	Individual	Secretary	08/11/2020
John Harper	Individual	Committee member	07/04/2022
Aaron Davies	Individual	Committee member	06/12/2020
Katie Brockie	Individual	Committee Member	06/09/2014
Nathan Grange	Individual	Committee Member	06/09/2014
Alistair Brickell	Individual	Video Librarian	06/09/2013
Christine Jaurigue	Individual	Editor	04/12/2016
Robert Woolf	Individual	Committee Member	04/12/2016

Generated on 11 March 2023 Page 5 of 5